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W.U. SENATE RECORDS 

INVENTORY 

Series 

ORGANIZATION 

INCOMING LETTERS 
Washington. University 
Mi see 11 aneous 

OUTGOING LETTERS 

INTRAOFFICE CORRESPONDENCE 

MINUTES 
Faculty Council Chairmen 
Schedules 
Agenda 

If 

CLASS A BULLETIN 

CLASS B BULLETIN 

CLASS C BULLETIN 
II II I I 

MISCELLANY 

SUBGROUPS 

78-7 

Washington. University. Senate. Committees and 
Organization 

Academi.c Standards Facu 1 ty Counci 1 
Admissions and Scholastic Standards Committee 
Adult Education and Extension Services Commi.ttee 
Athletic[s] Committee 
Budget Committee 
Building Needs Committee 
Comrrii:ttees Committee 
Contract.Research Committee 
Curriculum Committee 
Executive Committee 

Organ i.zat ion 
l_ncomi ng Letters · 

e·estor, Arthur 

Incl. 
Dates 

1954-77 

1954-70 
1962-69 

1954~74 

1939, 1965-67 
l';Jt'/ 

1938,, 1959-70 
1966-67 
1960-70 
1939, 1944-70 
1971-76 

1942-77 

1941-76 

1942-72 
1973-76 

ca. 1949-69 

Counci 1 s 
1938-69 
1965-73 
1950-64 
1948-64 

ca. 1951-54 
1952-64 
1950-64 
1938-65 
1951-64 
1920-27, 1949-64 

Washington. University. Secretary of the 
faculty 

1959-69 

1964-65 

1962-69 
1960-66 Miscellaneous 

Outgoing Letters 1939, 1970-73 
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Series 

SUBGROUPS (Cont.) 
Washington. University. 

Executive Committee 
Minutes 

II 

Miscellany 

Senate 
(Cont.) 

Inc 1. 
Dates 

1938, 1959-63 
1964-70 

1939 
jj/ Subject Series 

l: Causes of Student Unrest and Demonstrations 
cJJ;.t,.v,,,·J,'0• (----Goals and Tactics of Student Protest 

1968 
1968 

,, 1,\.,.,,o,,~,. Facu 1 ty Affairs Facu 1 ty ~ounc i1 . . 
-t,t"11 .vJ• Faculty Code and Regulations Advisory Committee 

,; Faculty Study and Research Committee 
General Education Committee 
Governance Committee 
Graduation[s] Committee 
Honors Committee 
lntercollegia~e Athletic[s] Committee 
Junior College Committee 
Library Committee 
Parking Fees Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Personnel Committee 
Public Exercises Committee 
Public Lectures and Concerts Committee 
Public Relations Committee 
Retirement[,] Annuities and Insurance Committee 
Retirement Becau~e of Health Special Board 
ROTC Programs Committee 
Rules Committee 
Schedule and Registration Committee 
Speaker Po 1 icy Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Student Affairs Faculty Council 
Student DI sci.pl ine Committee 
Student Welfare Committee 
Summer Session Policy Special Committee 
Tenure Committee 
Mi see 11 aneous 

Academic Freedom Committee 
Career Planning and Placement Center Study 

Committee 
Centennial Committee 
Community Serv fees facu 1 ty Counc i. 1 
Disciplinary Procedures, Jurisdictions and 

Policies Special Study Committee 
Discipline Committee 
faculty Organization Committee 
Faculty Salaries Special Committee 
Faculty Voting Apportionment and Election 

Procedures· Study Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Fi.nancial Aids Committee 
Grades Committee 
Graduate Study and Research Committee 
Grants and Contract Research Faculty Council 
Health 1.nsurance Special Committee 
L.egislative Matters Special Committee 

ca. 

ca. 

1965-73 
1959-67 
1954-64 
1948-49 
1972-74 

· 1951-64 
1951-64 
1960-64 
1951-64 
1951-64 

1964 
1953-64 
1951-64 
1950-64 
19.50-64 
1954-64 
1952-65 
1951-64 
1927-39, 1951-54 
1938, 1950-64 
1962-64 
1965-68_,, 74-
1949-54 
1950-64 
1948-49 
1954-68 

1963-64 

ca. 1969 
1960-61 
1966-70 

1952-53 
1939 
1938 

ca. 1954 

ca. 

1966 
1963-64 
1940-41 
1951-53 

1967 
1947 
1972 



Box 

8 

Series 

SUBGROUPS (Cont.) 
Washington. University. Senate 

Miscellaneous Committees (Cont.) 
Medical School Special Study Committee 
Museum Committee 
Necrology Special Committee 
Problems in the Education of Women Study 

Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Registration and Class Scheduling Advisory 

Committee 
Rhodes Scholarship Committee 
Scholarships Committee 
Senate Faculty Commission 
Student Evaluation of Teaching Committee (Ad 
Student Organizations Committee 
Tenure Hearing Procedures Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Tenure Study Committee (Ad Hoc} 
Transfer Credit Evaluation Special Commi.ttee 

Inc 1 . 
Dates 

1945 
1947-60 

ca. 1961 

1963-65 

1966 
1952-68 
1954-60 

1964 
Hoc) 1968-69 

1951-54 
1966-67 

1972 
1952-54 


