

University of Washington, Faculty Senate records

Inventory

Accession No: 78-007

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington, Faculty Senate. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA04 02 00UWFacultySenate/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. SENATE RECORDS

INVENTORY

78-7

		78 - 7				
				Incl.		
	<u>Box</u>	Series		Dates		
11151 a.	1 .	ORGANIZATION		1954-77		
		INCOMING LETTERS		1954-70		
		Washington. University Miscellaneous		1962-69		
		OUTGOING LETTERS		1954-74		
		INTRAOFFICE CORRESPONDENCE		1939, 1965-67		
		MINUTES		1939		
		MINUTES From the Council Chairman		1938, 1959-70 1966-67		
		Faculty Council Chairmen Schedules		1960-70		
	2	Agenda		1939, 1944-70		
	2 3	Ageilda		1971-76		
)			13/1-70		
		CLASS A BULLETIN		1942-77		
		CLASS B BULLETIN		1941-76		
	4	CLASS C BULLETIN		1942-72		
	5	II II II		1973-76		
)			13/3-70		
		MISCELLANY	ca.	1949-69		
	SUBGROUPS					
		Washington. University. Senate. Committees and Co	uncils			
		Organization		1938-69		
		Academic Standards Faculty Council		1965-73		
		Admissions and Scholastic Standards Committee		1950-64		
		Adult Education and Extension Services Committee		1948-64		
	•	Athletic[s] Committee	ca.	1951-54		
		Budget Committee		1952-64		
		Building Needs Committee		1950-64		
		Committees Committee		1938-65		
		Contract Research Committee		1951-64		
		Curriculum Committee		1920-27, 1949-64		
		Executive Committee				
		Organization		1959-69		
		Incoming Letters				
		Bestor, Arthur		1964-65		
		Washington. University. Secretary of t	he			
		Faculty		1962-69		
		Miscellaneous		1960-66		
		Outgoing Letters		1939, 1970-73		

		Incl.		
Box	Series	Dates		
DOX	301103	Dates		
	SUBGROUPS (Cont.)			
	Washington. University. Senate			
	Executive Committee (Cont.)			
5	Minutes	1938, 1959-63		
5 6	II	1964-70		
	Miscellany	1939		
	·	1333		
	Causes of Student Unrest and Demonstrati	ons 1968		
	Goals and Tactics of Student Protest	1968		
	Subject Series Causes of Student Unrest and Demonstrati Goals and Tactics of Student Protest Faculty Affairs Faculty Council Faculty Code and Regulations Advisory Committee Faculty Study and Research Committee	1965-73		
	Taculty Code and Regulations Advisory Committee	1959-67		
	Faculty Study and Research Committee	1954-64		
7	General Education Committee	1948-49		
	Governance Committee	1972-74		
	Graduation[s] Committee	1951-64		
	Honors Committee	1951-64		
	Intercollegiate Athletic[s] Committee	1960-64		
	Junior College Committee	1951-64		
	Library Committee	1951-64		
	Parking Fees Committee (Ad Hoc)	1964		
	Personnel Committee	ca. 1953-64		
	Public Exercises Committee	1951-64		
	Public Lectures and Concerts Committee	1950-64		
	Public Relations Committee	1950-64		
	Retirement[,] Annuities and Insurance Committee	1954-64		
	Retirement Because of Health Special Board	1952-65		
	ROTC Programs Committee	1951-64		
	Rules Committee	ca. 1927-39, 1951-54		
	Schedule and Registration Committee	1938, 1950-64		
	Speaker Policy Committee (Ad Hoc)	1962-64		
	Student Affairs Faculty Council	1965-68, 74		
	Student Discipline Committee	1949-54		
	Student Welfare Committee	1950-64		
	Summer Session Policy Special Committee	1948-49		
	Tenure Committee	1954-68		
8	Miscellaneous			
	Academic Freedom Committee	1963-64		
	Career Planning and Placement Center Study			
	Committee	ca. 1969		
	Centennial Committee	1960-61		
	Community Services Faculty Council	1966-70		
	Disciplinary Procedures, Jurisdictions and			
	Policies Special Study Committee	1952-53		
	Discipline Committee	1939		
	Faculty Organization Committee	1938		
	Faculty Salaries Special Committee	ca. 1954		
	Faculty Voting Apportionment and Election			
	Procedures Study Committee (Ad Hoc)	1966		
	Financial Aids Committee	1963-64		
	Grades Committee	ca. 1940-41		
	Graduate Study and Research Committee	1951-53		
	Grants and Contract Research Faculty Council	1967		
	Health Insurance Special Committee	1947		
	Legislative Matters Special Committee	1972		

Box	Series	Incl. <u>Dates</u>
	SUBGROUPS (Cont.)	
	Washington. University. Senate	
8	Miscellaneous Committees (Cont.)	
	Medical School Special Study Committee	1945
	Museum Committee	1947-60
	Necrology Special Committee	ca. 1961
	Problems in the Education of Women Study	
	Committee (Ad Hoc)	1963-65
	Registration and Class Scheduling Advisory	
	Committee	1966
	Rhodes Scholarship Committee	1952-68
	Scholarships Committee	1954-60
	Senate Faculty Commission	1964
	Student Evaluation of Teaching Committee (Ad Hoc) 1968-69
	Student Organizations Committee	1951-54
	Tenure Hearing Procedures Committee (Ad Hoc)	1966-67
	Tenure Study Committee (Ad Hoc)	1972
	Transfer Credit Evaluation Special Committee	1952-54